Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Chandrapur

(Responses-114)

Feedback of Parents on Syllabus

Session 2022-23

1. Syllabus of your ward having current content

Responses Number of [ Responses in |60.00

Responses | Percentage |gq g
Strongly agree 34 29.82  |4000
Agree 64 56.14 30.00
Neutral 14 12.28 20.00
Disagree 0 000 |t0-00
Strongly disagree 2 1.75 0.00
Total 114 100

2.

-

O Responses in
Percentage

| s |

Strongly Agree
agree

Neutral Disagree Strongly

disagree

Curriculum help in enhancing intellectual aptitude.
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3. Curriculum helps in developing personality of your ward

Responses Number of [ Responses in |60.00
Responses | Percentage
50.00
Strongly agree 30 26.32  [40.00
Agree 64 56.14 30.00
N-eutral 14 12.28 20.00
Disagree 6 5.26
Strongly disagree 0 '
gly cisag 0.00
Total 114 100
Responses Number of | Responses in |5g 0o
Responses | Percentage
Strongly agree 43 37.72 40.00
Agree 52 45.61
10.53 3000
Neutral 12
. 56 20.00
Disagree
6 10.00
. 0.88
Strongly disagree 1 0.00
Total 114 100
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4. Curriculum enhances employability
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5.Syllabus is applicable to the solution for the local problems
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6. Your ward get adequate knowledge from the curriculum
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Responses Number of |Responses in 70.00
Responses  |Percentage

Strongly agree 20 17.54

Agree 66 57.89

Neutral 26 22.81

Disagree 2 1.75

Strongly disagree 0 0.00

Total 114 100.00

Responses Number of |Responses in 70.00
Responses  [Percentage

Strongly agree 26 22.81

Agree 66 57.89

Disagree 18 15.79

Strongly disagree 2 1.75

Unfair 2 1.75

Total 114 100.00

Responses Number of | Responses in |70.00

Responses | Percentage

Strongly agree 39 34.21

Agree 66 57.89

Neutral 5 4.39

Disagree 3 2.63

Strongly disagree 1 0.88

Unfair 114 100.00
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7.Content of the syllabus is heavy for your ward

Responses Number of | Responses in |50.00
Responses | Percentage ]
40.00 O Responses in
Percentage
Strongly agree 34 29.82 30.00
Agree 53 46.49 20.00
Neutral 20 17.54
Disagree 6 5.26 10.00
Strongly disagree 1 0.88 0.00 : : . [ 1 ——
Strongly Agree Neutral  Disagree  Strongly
Total 114 100.00 agree disagree
8.Curriculum fulfilling your ward expectations and emotional growth.
Responses Number of [ Responses in |60.00
Responses | Percentage ]
P g 50.00 O Responses in
Strongly agree 42 36.84  |40.00 Percentage
Agree 62 54.39  |30.00
Neutral 8 7.02 20.00
i 2
Disagree (1)(7)(5) 10.00
Strongly disagree 0 ' 0.00 M =
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 114 100 agree disagree
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